Competition Report
IDSF Open Latin and Standard

for Juvenile, Junior and Youth

16™ - 17" April 2005
Bjelovar

Organizer

SPK 'Tactus' - Bjelovar

Adjudicators

A Wolfgang Nicoletti Austria
B Mladen Brekalo Bosnia and Herzegovina
C Renata Barac Croatia
D Ankica Janjic Croatia
E Jroslav Krticka Czech Republic
F Carol MacRaild England
G Henriette Lovas Hungary
H Fulvio Settomini Italy
I Krzysztof Kulig Poland
J Nenad Jeftic Serbia and Montenegro
K Andrej Micunek Slovakia
L Fredi Novak Slovenia
M Alenka Bohak Slovenia
N lgor Jagersky Slovakia
Chairman Scrutineer
Nenad Barac (16" April 2005) and Norbert Somogyi

Branko Bohak (17" April 2005)



Start list

Juvenile Il

St.no. ST LA Couple Country
102 x Bence Bugyi Violetta Kis Hungary
103 x Vencel Kis Maria Lazar Hungary
104 x  Mark Petric Valentina Jadi Croatia
105 x Vanja Peric Magdalena Puklin Croatia
106 X tislav Savanovic Olivera Cosic Bosnia and Herzegovina
107 x Bozidar Katanovic Ivana HermeScec Croatia
108 x X  Svarun Bratkovic Nastja Pranjc Kacijan Slovenia

Junior |

St.no. ST LA Couple Country
109 x David Tonk Emese Markovics Hungary
110 X Andrej Bundalo Adela Banic Croatia
111 X lvan Pervan Lora Grbanovic Croatia
112 x Boris Delovski Sanja Delovski Croatia
113 x X lvica Horvat Maja Hoic Croatia
115 x x Alan Walme Maura Kadic Croatia
116 x X Marjan Bilonic Ljubica Majhen Croatia
117 x Domagoj Nedug Mateja Biljan Croatia
118 X Zsolt Imre Anna Prozlik Hungary
119 x Dénes Bodi Nikolett Csanyi Hungary
122 X Matija Vragovic Tamara Klun Croatia
123 X Bruno Cavala Lucija Prpic Croatia
124 X Matic Breskvar Saba Stancic Slovenia

Junior Il

St.no. ST LA Couple Country
127 x Balazs Gombkdto Petra Seregélyi Hungary
128 x Gyorgy Vida Zsofia Salanki Hungary
129 x Péter Szabados Lilla Barna Hungary
130 x Gergo Nagy Alexandra Horvéth Hungary
131 x Josip Perica Kristina Puklin Croatia
132 x Josip Farka$ Valentina Ferencak Croatia
133 x  Filip Grumic Svjetlana Maric Bosnia and Herzegovina
135 x  David Odstrcil Aneta Adamcova Czech Republic
136 x Adam Farkas Dalma Polgar Hungary
137 x  Mitja Grudnik Nastja Vodenik Slovenia
139 X Hrvoje Vragovic Mihaela Juric Croatia
140 X  Hrvoje Milak Ana-Marija Makaric Croatia
141 X Alen Plevnik Ana Martinjak Croatia
142 x Davor Senjan Ines Mikulandi Croatia
143 x  Franjo Caic Kristina Jekic Croatia
144 X Antonio Ady-Kolarevic Ana Krizman Croatia
146 x x Borde Novakovic Sonja llic Serbia and Montenegro
147 x  Miha Stefl UrSa Tomazic Slovenia
149 x x Alen Lorber Urska Krajisnik Slovenia
150 x Rok Frangez Marina Kersic Slovenia
153 x x Andrej Mesojedec Lea Peroviek Slovenia
154 x x  Deni Banic Sara BiSkic Croatia
194 x X Artem Busarov Zeljana Cude Russia

Youth

St.no. ST LA Couple Country
155 x Toni Cavala Vanja Vujic Croatia
156 x Filip Maly Lucie Dolezalova Czech Republic
157 x Luka Romih Tamara Frank Slovenia
158 A TomaZ Baus Anja Zupanc Slovenia
159 x Tomislav Vlaovic Valentina Walme Croatia
160 x Tomislav Radic Nives Zivoder Croatia
161 x Ivan Dogan Tifani Protic Croatia
164 x Déniel Szab6 Emoke Zsigmond Hungary
165 x Gabor Szabo Nikolett Migacs Hungary
166 x Domen PlaninSic Melanija Straus Slovenia

Page 2/ 14



168
170
171
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
182
183
184
185
187
189
190
191
200
201
202
203
204

X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

X X X X X XX X X X XX X X X XX

X X X X X

Goran Subotic
Marko GrdosSic
Matija Grguric
Ivor Benc

Stefan Hold
Viktor Szabé
Aleksandar Veljkovic
MiSa Kostic

Luka Vodlan
Anze Sasso
Alen Pavlec
Luka Serdinsek
Matej Kralj

Matej Mesojedec
Klemen PraSnikar
Damir Haluzan
Sven Zubic

Ivan Ruic

Urban Aljancic
Borislav Angelov
Miha Vodicar
Ivan Ruic
Nikolay Ivanov

Petra Jericevic
Ana Eremic

Silvija Pavlicic
Dijana Zutic

Julia Burghardt
Szandra Szabo
Jovana Keserovic
Natalija Ginic
Amadeja Plevel
Spela Vegel;j

Katja Orgl

Nadiya Byckova
Spela Kralj

Katra Gabrijelcic
UrSa Vodicar
Tadeja Haluzan
Gabriela Pilic

Ana Domisljanovic
Lara KerSmanc
Elena Hadijiristova
Anna De Domizio
Ana Domisljanovic
Victoria Atanasova

Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Croatia
Austria
Hungary
Serbia and Montenegro
Serbia and Montenegro
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Croatia
Slovenia
Bulgaria
Slovenia
Croatia
Bulgaria
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Results in Standard dances

Juvenile Final
Waltz Tango Viennese Waltz Slowfox Quickstep
St. no. Couple ADEGHIL ADEGHIL ADEGHIL ADEGHIL ADEGHIL Sum Pl
108 Svarun Bratkovic
Nastja Pranjc Kacijan 1212322 1 1211211 1 1221323 2 1111322 1 1111221 1 6 1
102 Bence Bugyi
Violetta Kis 2123113 2 3123123 2 2112111 1 2222111 2 2222112 2 9 2
103 Vencel Kis
Maria Lazar 3331231 3 2332332 3 3333232 3 3333233 3 3333333 3 15 3
Junior | Final
Waltz Tango Viennese Waltz Slowfox Quickstep
St. no. Couple ABDH KM ABDH KM ABDH KM ABDH KM ABDH KM Sum Pl
116 Marjan Bilonic
Ljubica Majhen 1111112 1 2121112 1 1121111 1 1121111 1 1121111 1 51
109 David Tonk
Emese Markovics 2232221 2 1312221 2 2413232 2 2213332 2 2313322 2 10 2
115 Alan Walme
Maura Kadic 4444344 4 4443343 4 3332323 3 4442223 3 4442233 3 17 3
113 Ivica Horvat
Maja Hoic 3323433 3 3234434 3 4244444 4 3334444 4 3234444 4 18 4
Junior Il Final
Waltz Tango Viennese Waltz Slowfox Quickstep
St. no. Couple ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN Sum Pl
194 Artem Busarov
ZeljanaCude 211111121 1 121111121 1 312111123 1 321112121 1 3321111311 51
153 Andrej Mesojedec
Lea Perovsek 335424413 3 415424312 2 123364512 2 113224412 2 113334423 2 11 2
146 borde Novakovic
Sonja llic 646333234 4 546232236 3 436222235 3 536331234 3 524442314 4 17 3
130 Gergo Nagy
Alexandra Horvath 122242362 2 232543643 4 241533641 4 442543343 4 441523252 3 17 4
128 Gyorgy Vida
Zso6fia Salanki 553565556 5 653355455 5 654655456 6 654665556 6 655665546 5 27 5
129 Péter Szabados
Lilla Barna 464656645 6 364666564 6 565446364 5 265456665 5 266256665 6 28 6

Application of the Rule 10

Couple no. 1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Place
146 3(9) 3
130 2 (5) 4
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Junior Il 1/2 Final

Waltz Tango Viennese Waltz Slowfox Quickstep

St. no. Couple ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCCEH LN Sum Pl
194 Artem Busarov

Zeljana Cude ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEH LN 45 1
130 Gergo Nagy

Alexandra Horvath ABCDEHI LN ABCDEH LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN 44 2
146 Dorde Novakovic

Sonja llic ABC EHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCDEHI LN ABCD HI LN ABCD HI LN 42 3
153 Andrej Mesojedec

Lea Perovsek B DEH LN BCDEHI LN B DEHI LN B DEH LN ABC EH LN 36 4
128 Gyorgy Vida

Zso6fia Salanki A CDE N B D H AB N AB DEIl N B DEH 23 5
129 Péter Szabados

Lilla Barna A D ABCDE LN C EHL ACE ABCDE N 23 5
150 Rok Frangez

Marina Kersic A CD H LN N CD | A HI LN ACD IL 20 7
149 Alen Lorber

Urska KrajiSnik B EIL A EH L A E L C L E ILN 18 8
127 Balazs Gombkoto

Petra Seregélyi B H AC | ABC H N BCDEH H 17 9
154 Deni Banic

Sara Biskic C D 2 10

6 couples to the next round

Youth Final
Waltz Tango Viennese Waltz Slowfox Quickstep

St. no. Couple AEFCH KLM AEFCH KLM AEFCH KLM AEFCH KLM AEFGH KLM Sum Pl
184 Matej Kralj

§pela Kralj 6111111111 411121111 1 421113111 1 3112112111 1 1111111111 51
156 Filip Maly

Lucie Dolezalova 122242254 2 122233222 2 115341234 3 222332224 2 322332225 2 11 2
183 Luka Serdinsek

Nadiya Byckova 436323363 3 235412334 3 233222352 2 134123333 3 244223342 3 14 3
174 Viktor Szabo

Szandra Szabd 264435425 4 553345445 4 352435445 4 463444455 4 453444454 4 20 4
179 AnZe Sasso

épela Vegelj 343564536 5 344666556 5 544554526 5 545665546 5 535655536 5 25 5
182 Alen Pavlec

Katja Orgl 555656642 6 666554663 6 666666663 6 656556662 6 666566663 6 30 6
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Youth 1/2 Final
Waltz Tango Viennese Waltz Slowfox Quickstep

St. no. Couple AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM Sum Pl
184 Matej Kralj

épela Kralj EFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM 44 1
183 Luka Serdinsek

Nadiya Byckova AEFGH KLM E GH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM 43 2
156 Filip Maly

Lucie Dolezalova AEFCGH KLM AEFCGH KLM AEFG | KLM AEFGH KLM AEF | KLM 42 3
174 Viktor Szabo

Szandra Szabd A FG | KLM A FGH KLM FGH KLM AEFCGH KLM A FGH KLM 36 4
182 Alen Pavlec

Katja Orgl AFHKM AEF HK M EF HK M EF H KLM AEFGH M 31 5
179 AnZze Sasso

Spela Vegelj AEFG | L AFG L AEFG | L FG L EFGH L 24 6
189 Damir Haluzan

Tadeja Haluzan A L AE HK A &K A &K E GH KL 23 7
157 Luka Romih

Tamara Frank EAH M EF I M M E | M I M 15 8
185 Matej Mesojedec

Katra Gabrijelcic E HK G L A H L A 9 9
178 Luka Vodlan

Amadeja Plevel A K 2 10
187 Klemen Pra3nikar

Ur3a Vodicar E 111
175 Aleksandar Veljkovic

Jovana Keserovic 0 12

6 couples to the next round

Page 6/ 14



Youth 1/4 Final

Waltz Tango Viennese Waltz Slowfox Quickstep

St. no. Couple AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM Sum Pl
184 Matej Kralj

§pela Kralj AEFGH K M AEFGH KLM AEFCGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM 44 1
183 Luka Serdinsek

Nadiya Byckova AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM 44 1
156 Filip Maly

Lucie Dolezalova AE GH KLM AEFCGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM EFGH KLM 42 3
179 AnZze Sasso

Spela Vegelj EFGH KLM EFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM 42 3
157 Luka Romih

Tamara Frank AEFGH KLM AEFGH KLM A FGH KLM AEFGH K M AEFGH LM 42 3
189 Damir Haluzan

Tadeja Haluzan AEFCGH KLM A FGH KLM AEFGH KLM AEFGH KL EF H KLM 41 6
174 viktor Szabd

Szandra Szab6 AEFGH KLM A FGHKLM  AEFGHKLM A F H LM  AEFGH KLM 41 6
182 Alen Pavlec

Katja Orgl AEFGH LM EFGH KLM EFGH LM  AEFGH KLM  AEFGH KLM 40 8
185 Matej Mesojedec

Katra Gabrijelcic AEF H KLM EFG | KL AEFGH KLM A FGH KLM A FGH KLM 39 9
175 Aleksandar Veljkovic

Jovana Keserovic A F [KLM FH L A F H KLM AEFGH KLM AEFG KLM 33 10
178 Luka Vodlan

Amadeja Plevel AE G KLM A CGH KLM AE GH KLM G KLM AEFCGH KLM 33 10
187 Klemen Pra3nikar

UrSa Vodicar EFGH KL AEF H KLM EF [IKL EF H KL E GH KL 31 12
173 Stefan Hold

Julia Burghardt A FCGH KLM AE HKM AE GH K AE GHHK M A I K 29 13
191 an Ruic

Ana Domisljanovic F A FG M EF I M AEF LM FG | 17 14
190 Sven Zubic

Gabriela Pilic AE G AE G G EG AE 11 15
159 Tomislav Vlaovic

Valentina Walme A A H 5 16
158 TomaZ Baus

Anja Zupanc H E A M 4 17
155 Toni Cavala

Vanja Vujic 118
177 Misa Kostic

Natalija Ginic E 118

12 couples to the next round
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Results in Latin dances

Juvenile Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive
St. no. Couple BEFG JM BEFG JM BEFG JM BEFG JM BEFG JM Sum Pl
108 Svarun Bratkovic
Nastja Pranjc Kacijan 1111121 1112111 1 1111121 1 1111121 1 1111111 1 51
106 Svetislav Savanovic
Olivera Cosic 2323332 2321252 2 2422243 2 2432232 2 5444443 4 13 2
107 Bozidar Katanovic
lvana HermeScec 3232213 3233323 3 3233312 3 3223513 3 2222222 2 13 3
104 Mark Petric
Valentina Jadi 5444444 4454545 5 4344434 4 5354355 5 4333335 3 21 4
105 Vanja Peric
Magdalena Puklin 4555555 5545434 4 5555555 5 4545444 4 3555554 5 23 5
Application of the Rule 10
Couple no. 1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Place
106 3(6) 2
107 2 (4) 3
Junior | Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive
St. no. Couple CFGH JN CFGH JN CFGH JN CFGH JN CFGH JN Sum Pl
119 Dénes Bodi
Nikolett Csanyi 2413114 1212113 1 2222214 1 3232135 2 1222214 1 6 1
118 Zzsolt Imre
Anna Prozlik 3224523 2434624 3 1413523 2 1313613 1 4413633 3 11 2
116 Marjan Bilonic
Ljubica Majhen 5351362 5351241 2 5351151 3 5451251 4 5351121 2 14 3
117 Domagoj Nedug
Mateja Biljan 4132656 4123566 4 4134466 4 4125566 5 3134466 4 21 4
122 Matija Vragovic
Tamara Klun 1546245 3645355 5 3545345 5 2644444 3 2545345 5 23 5
124 Matic Breskvar
Saba Stancic 6665431 6566432 6 6666632 6 6566322 6 6666552 6 30 6
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Junior | 1/2 Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive

St. no. Couple CFGH JN CFGH JN CFGH JN CFGH JN CFGH JN Sum Pl
119 Dénes Bodi

Nikolett Csanyi CFGH JN CFGHI JN CFGHI JN CFGH JN CFGH JN 35 1
118 Zsolt Imre

Anna Prozlik CFGH JN CFGH JN FGH JN CFCGH JN CFCGH JN 34 2
116 Marjan Bilonic

Ljubica Majhen FGH JN CFG | JN CFGH JN CFGH N CFGH N 31 3
122 Matija Vragovic

Tamara Klun CFG | JN CFCGH JN CFG 1J C GIJN CFGH JN 30 4
117 Domagoj Nedug

Mateja Biljan CFGHI JN CFGH N CFGH N CFGHI JN CF&H 29 5
124 Matic Breskvar

Saba Stancic CF H JN CF H JN CF H JN F H JN G IJN 27 6
115 Alan Walme

Maura Kadic G G G N FG FH 9 7
113 Ivica Horvat

Maja Hoic C HI C H C C J 8 8
112 Boris Delovski

Sanja Delovski H J J HJ 59
123 Bruno Cavala

Lucija Prpic JN 2 10
110 Andrej Bundalo

Adela Banic 011
111 Ivan Pervan

Lora Grbanovic 011

6 couples to the next round

Junior Il Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive

St. no. Couple ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL Sum Pl
135 David Odstril

Aneta Adamcova 413232421 3 313132112 1 412112121 212124122 1 412122112 1 7 1
194 Artem Busarov

Zeljana Cude 132115212 1 232225321 2 253234412 353235511 3 263235321 2 11 2
147 Miha Stefl

UrSa Tomazic 321521134 2 421411235 3 521321335 521411234 2 521411435 3 12 3
146 borde Novakovic

Sonja llic 645343363 4 544343463 4 335445263 436343463 4 336344263 4 20 4
153 Andrej Mesojedec

Lea Perovsek 266454555 5 155554554 5 144553544 144552345 5 145553644 5 25 5
144 Antonio Ady-Kolarevic

Ana Krizman 554666646 6 666666646 6 666666656 665666656 6 654666556 6 30 6
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Junior Il 1/2 Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive

St. no. Couple ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL Sum Pl
135 David Odstril

Aneta A damcova ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFG JKL ABDFG JKL 45 1
147 Miha Stefl

UrSa Tomazic ABDFAE JKL ABDF | JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFG JKL 44 2
194 Artem Busarov

Zeljana Cude ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL ABDF | JKL ABDF JKL ABDF | JKL 41 3
153 Andrej Mesojedec

Lea Perovsek DFA JKL DFG JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE KL 40 4
146 borde Novakovic

Sonja llic ABDFG JKL B FG JKL DFG JKL BDFG JKL DFG JKL 38 5
144 Antonio Ady-Kolarevic

Ana Krizman ABD [|J ABDF |J ABD K ABDF | JK ABDF | JK 29 6
136 Adam Farkas

Dalma Polgar G A G A FGJ A G A G L 12 7
149 Alen Lorber

Urska Krajisnik F L G L G L G G 8 8
141 Alen Plevnik

Ana Martinjak K K J 59
140 Hrvoje Milak

Ana-Marija Makaric B BD B B 59
154 Deni Banic

Sara Bigkic A A L 311
143 Franjo Caic

Kristina Jekic 0 12

6 couples to the next round
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Junior Il 1/4 Final

Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive

St. no. Couple ABDFA JKL ABDFA JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL Sum Pl
147 Miha Stefl

UrSa Tomazic ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFQ JKL 45 1
194 Artem Busarov

Zeljana Cude ABDFA JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL 45 1
146 borde Novakovic

Sonja llic ABDFA JKL ABDFAE JKL ABDFAE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL 45 1
135 David Odstrcil

Aneta Adamcova ABDFAE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL 45 1
144 Antonio Ady-Kolarevic

Ana Krizman ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL A DFG JKL ABDFG JKL ABDFG JKL 44 5
153 Andrej Mesojedec

Lea Perovsek BDFG JKL ABDFG JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFA JKL ABDF | JKL 43 6
149 Alen Lorber

UrSka Krajisnik A DF | JKL BDFAE JKL ABDFA JKL ABDFAE JKL ABDF | JKL 41 7
136 Adam Farkas

Dalma Polgar ABDFGE JKL ABDFGE JKL ABDFG JK A DFG JKL ADFEJ L 40 8
141 Alen Plevnik

Ana Martinjak ABDFE KL ABDF | JK ABDFGE JKL BDFA KL BDFGA KL 38 9
140 Hrvoje Milak

Ana-Marija Makaric ~ ABDF  JKL ABDF | JK ABDF | K ABDF | JKL ABDFGE JKL 37 10
154 Deni Banic

Sara Biskic BDFG JKL DFG JKL DF KL ABDFG JKL ABD G KL 31 11
143 Franjo Caic

Kristina Jekic ADF IJ AB FA@ L ABD L BDF 1J L A FG L 25 12
137 Mitja Grudnik

Nastja Vodenik AB d AB G L B dJL AB d B FGJ 23 13
139 Hrvoje Vragovic

Mihaela Juric AB 1 JK A G JKL AB JK A I K A I JK 21 14
142 Davor Senjan

Ines Mikulandi D 1J L J BD 7 15
131 Josip Perica

Kristina Puklin L FG JK 516
133 Filip Grumic

Svjetlana Maric G G G 3 17
132 Josip Farka3

Valentina Ferencak G G 2 18

12 couples to the next round

Youth Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive

St. no. Couple BCDFGE JLN BCDFGA JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGA JLN BCDFGE JLN Sum Pl
202 Miha Vodicar

Anna De Domizio 111131213 1 121141114 1 121131223 2 111131224 1 1111211131 6 1
183 Luka Serdindek

Nadiya Byckova 424213121 2 414323221 2 415212111 1 425312132 2 424313222 2 9 2
184 Matej Kralj

Spela Kralj 263556532 4 363565432 4 353466342 3 252266511 3 252256331 3 17 3
204 Nikolay Ivanov

Victoria Atanasova 552322345 3 552212346 3 542323555 5 543423645 4 543432454 4 19 4
190 Sven Zubic

Gabiriela Pilic 635645454 5 635636553 5.5634645434 4 634645353 5 635645665 6 255 5
187 Klemen Pradnikar

UrSa Vodicar 346464666 6 246454665 5.5266554666 6 366554466 6 366564546 5 28,5 6
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Youth 1/2 Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive

St. no. Couple BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN Sum Pl
202 Miha Vodicar

Anna De Domizio BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN 45 1
183 Luka Serdinsek

Nadiya Byckova BCDFGE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGQ JLN CDFGQ JLN 44 2
204 Nikolay Ivanov

Victoria Atanasova CDFGJ N CDFG LN B DFA JLN DFA L B DFGE JL 34 3
184 Matej Kralj

épela Kralj B D JLN B DF JLN BCD LN BCDFG JLN B DF JLN 30 4
187 Klemen Pra3nikar

Ursa Vodicar BC 1JL BC | BC | BCFI N BCFIJ 21 5
190 Sven Zubic

Gabriela Pilic CDFG DF JL DFG JL DF 1JL CD L 21 5
182 Alen Pavlec

Katja Orgl FE@ LN F@ N GJ N G N B FA@ N 19 7
203 Ivan Ruic

Ana Domisljanovic ~ BCD BCD CDF BCD G J DG L 18 8
200 Urban Aljancic

Lara Kersmanc [€]N al d L 1J N GdJ N 16 9
189 Damir Haluzan

Tadeja Haluzan B F L B J B FI1J B L B 12 10
173 stefan Hold

Julia Burghardt N C G LN C N C C N 10 11
185 Matej Mesojedec

Katra Gabrijelcic 0 12

6 couples to the next round
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Youth 1/4 Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive

St. no. Couple BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN Sum Pl
202 Miha Vodicar

Anna De Domizio BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN 45 1
200 Urban Aljancic

Lara KerSmanc BCDFA JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFAQ JLN BCDFAQ JLN 45 1
183 Luka Serdinsek

Nadiya Byckova BCDFG JLN BCDFA JLN CDFG JLN BCDFAQ JLN BCDFAE JLN 44 3
182 Alen Pavlec

Katja Orgl BCDFG LN BCDFA JLN BC FA JLN BCDFA LN BCDFGQ JLN 41 4
184 Matej Kralj

épela Kralj B DFGA JLN B DFGE JLN B DFGQ JLN B DFA JLN B DFGA JLN 40 5
189 Damir Haluzan

Tadeja Haluzan BCDFGQ JLN BCDFA JL CDF | LN BCDFA L BCDFAQ JLN 39 6
190 Sven Zubic

Gabriela Pilic CDFAE JLN CDF | LN BCDFAE JLN CDFAE JLN CDFAE JLN 39 6
187 Klemen Pra3nikar

UrSa Vodicar BC FGE JL BCDFAE JLN BCDFA L BCDFGQ JLN BCDFE L 39 6
204 Nikolay Ivanov

Victoria Atanasova  BCDFG J BCDFG J BCDFA JLN BCDFA J N BCDFG J N 39 6
203 Ivan Ruic

Ana Domisljanovic BCDFA JL BCDFG JL BCDFG JL BCDFG JL BCDFG JL 36 10
173 Stefan Hold

Julia Burghardt BC G N CFEd N BCD | N BCD GJ N BCDFG J N 28 11
185 Matej Mesojedec

Katra Gabrijelcic Fl L DF LN F L B F JL B F LN 17 12
201 Borislav Angelov

Elena Hadjiristova cD BCD J C G BC L BC L 14 13
172 Ivor Benc

Dijana Zutic GJ N G N FG N FG N N 12 14
165 Gabor Szabd

Nikolett Migacs BD I B J N BD I N D J 12 14
178 Luka Vodlan

Amadeja Plevel BC BC BC C N c | 10 16
174 viktor Szabo

Szandra Szabo LN G L GJ JL G L 10 16
164 Daniel Szabo

Emoke Zsigmond D 1J | D 1J D | 10 16
179 AnZe Sasso

Spela Vegelj F L I L B J 1J 1J 10 16
175 Aleksandar Veljkovic

Jovana Keserovic J N J N J N N N 8 20
166 Domen Planinic

Melanija Straus N L 221

12 couples to the next round
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Youth 1/8 Final
Samba Cha-cha-cha Rumba Paso Doble Jive

St. no. Couple BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN Sum Pl
187 Klemen Pradnikar

UrSa Vodicar BCDFGE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFAQ JLN BCDFGQ JLN 45 1
202 Miha Vodicar

Anna De Domizio BCDFGE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFGQ JLN 45 1
182 Alen Pavlec

Katja Orgl BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFAQ JLN 44 3
189 Damir Haluzan

Tadeja Haluzan BCDF | JLN BCDFAE JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFAQ JLN BCDFGQ JLN 44 3
183 Luka Serdindek

Nadiya Byckova CDFAE JLN BCDFAE JLN BCDFAE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGQ JLN 44 3
184 Matej Kralj

épela Kralj BCDFAE JLN BC FA JLN BCDFAE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGQ JLN 44 3
173 Stefan Hold

Julia Burghardt BCDFGE JLN BCDFGA J N BCDFAE JLN BCDFGE JLN BCDFGQ JLN 44 3
190 Sven Zubic

Gabriela Pilic BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFAJ N BCDFA JLN BCDFA JLN 44 3
200 Urban Aljancic

Lara Kersmanc BCD G JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN 44 3
204 Nikolay Ivanov

Victoria Atanasova  BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG JLN BCDFG J N BCDFG JLN 44 3
203 Ivan Ruic

Ana DomiSljanovic BCDFGE JLN BCDF | JLN BCDF | JLN BCDFAE JL BCDFGQ JLN 42 11
201 Borislav Angelov

Elena Hadjiristova BCDFA JLN BCDFG LN BCDFGQ JLN BCDFGA@ LN BCD @ JLN 41 12
185 Matej Mesojedec

Katra Gabrijelcic B DF IJL BCDF | JLN BCDFAQ JLN BCDFGQ JLN BCDFAQ JLN 41 12
165 Gabor Szabo

Nikolett Migacs B DFGJ N BCDFA JLN BCDFA J N BCDF 1 JLN BCDF 1J N 39 14
179 Anze Sasso

épela Vegelj BC FA JLN BC FE JLN BC FG@ LN BC FE JLN BC FE JLN 39 14
172 Ivor Benc

Dijana Zutic B DFA JLN B DFG JLN BCDFA JLN BCDFG JLN BCDF JLN 39 14
178 Luka Vodlan

Amadeja Plevel BC FA JL BCDFGE JLN BC F@ LN BCDF | L BCDFGQ JLN 38 17
174 Viktor Szabo

Szandra Szabo CDFA LN BCDFA JLN CDFA JL BCDFA JLN CF3 L 37 18
175 Aleksandar Velikovic

Jovana Keserovic B DFG JLN B DFA JL B DF I JLN B DFA JLN B DFGA JLN 37 18
164 Daniel Szabo

Emoke Zsigmond BCD 3 JLN BCD GJ N DFA JL C G JLN BCD |JLN 34 20
166 Domen Planinic

Melanija Straus B DFG LN CDFA LN BCD 3 LN B DFGE JL B DFGQ 33 21
168 Goran Subotic

Petra Jericevic CDFG J N CD dJL CD G JLN D G N CDFG JLN 29 22
177 Misa Kostic

Natalija Ginic B B J J N G 6 23
171 Matija Grguric

Silvija Pavlicic C 124
170 Marko Grdosic

Ana Eremic C 124
161 Ivan Dogan

Tifani Protic C 124
160 Tomislav Radic

Nives Zivoder 0 27

21 couples to the next round
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